1
CSM_E2K-L_DS_E_4_4
Liquid Level Sensor
E2K-L
Liquid Level Sensor That Is
Unaffected by the Color of the Pipe or
Liquid
• Mount to bypass pipes.
• Fit a wide range of pipe diameters: 8 to 11 mm or 12 to 26 mm
• Built-in Amplifiers to save space.
Be sure to read Safety Precautions on
page 3.
For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Ordering Information
Sensors [Refer to Dimensions on page 5.]
Sensing method Applicable pipe diameters Appearance Output configuration/Operation mode Model
Capacitive
8 to 11 mm
NPN open-collector output
NO E2K-L13MC1 2M
NC E2K-L13MC2 2M
12 to 26 mm
NO E2K-L26MC1 2M
NC E2K-L26MC2 2M
2
E2K-L
Ratings and Specifications
* Stable detection will not be possible in the following cases. Confirm detection capability with the Sensor installed before actual application.
1. If the specific inductive capacity or the specific electric conductivity of the liquid is too low, the liquid position may not be detected since this sensor is a capacitive
sensor.
2. If the quantity of liquid is too low or the change in quantity is too low in comparison to the change in liquid level because the pipe is too thin or the walls of the pipe
are too thick
3. If there is a viscous film on the inner pipe wall, large quantities of foam or air bubbles, or excessive buildup of dirt on the inner pipe wall
Engineering Data (Reference Value)
Item Model E2K-L13MC@ E2K-L26MC@
Applicable
pipes
Materials Non-metal
Size